Connector to Secure Cables & Conduits - PG Male Thread
These Connectors to Secure Cable and Conduit are available in male PG 9 to
Pg 48 threads for conduit size 10 to 48
Technical Data
Material | Polyamide 6
Colour | RAL 7001 (Grey) RAL 9005 (Black)
Temperature Range | -40° C to +105° C Continuous, +150° C
Short Term
Threads available | Pg
Protection Class | IP 67
Ordering Information
PG Male Thread
Cat. No. Grey Size Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Length L (mm) Clamping Range (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PNCC-P07G Pg 7 10 15 3.5 - 6.5 50
PNCC-P09G Pg 9 10 15 3.5 - 6.5 50
PNCC-P11G Pg 11 12 15 4 - 8 30
PNCC-P132G Pg 13.5 12 15 4 - 8 30
PNCC-P13G Pg 13.5 16 15 7 - 12 30
PNCC-P16G Pg 16 16 15 7 - 12 30
PNCC-P21G Pg 21 22 15 12 - 18 30
PNCC-P29G Pg 29 28 15 18 - 26 15
PNCC-P36G Pg 36 36 19 22 - 33 15
PNCC-P48G Pg 48 48 19 30 - 38 10
PG Male Thread
Cat. No. Black Size Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Length L (mm) Clamping Range (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PNCC-P07B Pg 7 10 15 3.5 - 6.5 50
PNCC-P09B Pg 9 10 15 3.5 - 6.5 50
PNCC-P11B Pg 11 12 15 4 - 8 30
PNCC-P132B Pg 13.5 12 15 4 - 8 30
PNCC-P13B Pg 13.5 16 15 7 - 12 30
PNCC-P16B Pg 16 16 15 7 - 12 30
PNCC-P21B Pg 21 22 15 12 - 18 30
PNCC-P29B Pg 29 28 15 18 - 26 15
PNCC-P36B Pg 36 36 19 22 - 33 15
PNCC-P48B Pg 48 48 19 30 - 38 10